
2006 TO 2007 HIGH POINT HORSES

High Point Horse at Halter  
112 Q-54882 ROSIES JUST AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

99 Q-50344 YULGILBAR RUN N CEE MRS GAIL L LOWDEN 
75.5 Q-57737 PRET TE IMPRESSIVE MRS CHRISTINE J SEWELL 
68.5 Q-50434 ROSIES ROCKIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

67 Q-55803 GSQ TEXAS TE KEVIN & BELINDA KAY 
66.5 Q-59471 WHATTA CELEBRATION MRS CHRISTINE J SEWELL 
53.5 Q-56811 DC WT LIGHTENING DRY CREEK QUARTER HORSES 
51.5 Q-59408 ZIPS IRRESISTABELE CHOICE JODIE & DAVID WOODS 

48 Q-50631 YLS IMA RHYTHM SEEKER MRS ROSEMARY LEE WEBB 
44 Q-57562 BAR CLU JODI BASSHAM 

High Point Horse at Halter - Stallion  
53.5 Q-56811 DC WT LIGHTENING DRY CREEK QUARTER HORSES 
51.5 Q-59408 ZIPS IRRESISTABELE CHOICE JODIE & DAVID WOODS 

26 Q-59763 VELOCI TE K,K,J,S&L DALEY 
24 Q-52509 LOSE N ME COOL MRS HELEN ILKA 
24 Q-59462 ZIPS OSO DASHING MELISSA WILLS 
21 Q-57596 ZIP TWO BLAZES KAREN ANNE O KEEFE 

18.5 Q-57559 EXTORTIONIST CAROLYN REEVE 
18 Q-58458 SUN TE BEE GRANDE TASCON PARK 
17 Q-58368 CCK PAWS N PASH ME LYN ALDRIDGE 
16 Q-57659 ACCLAIMS TEE AMO WAYNE OSBORNE 

High Point Horse at Halter - Mare  
75.5 Q-57737 PRET TE IMPRESSIVE MRS CHRISTINE J SEWELL 
68.5 Q-50434 ROSIES ROCKIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

67 Q-55803 GSQ TEXAS TE KEVIN & BELINDA KAY 
66.5 Q-59471 WHATTA CELEBRATION MRS CHRISTINE J SEWELL 
43.5 Q-50036 CRYSTALS IMPRESSION MISS NATALIE SELLAR 

40 Q-57832 CLASSICAL DOVE B W & J K BRACKIN 
36.5 Q-59308 DIVINE NIGHTS HIEDI HOPE 
32.5 Q-48415 ONE MOORE GEM MRS LINDEE-G FROST 

31 Q-57450 JVQ TOUCH ME TEASE ME WAKEHAM FAMILY 
28.5 Q-59204 ROSIES FLUFFN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

High Point Horse at Halter - Gelding  
112 Q-54882 ROSIES JUST AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

99 Q-50344 YULGILBAR RUN N CEE MRS GAIL L LOWDEN 
48 Q-50631 YLS IMA RHYTHM SEEKER MRS ROSEMARY LEE WEBB 
44 Q-57562 BAR CLU JODI BASSHAM 

40.5 Q-50732 PARR T TIME VICKI BIGGS 
39.5 Q-45097 CL CUFF LYNX JESSIE FREEMAN 
39.5 Q-56136 CLASSY ME CARLY ROWLER 
26.5 Q-54858 TM IMPRESS ME ADRIENNE CLARKE 
25.5 Q-54460 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK CARLA MONTORI 
24.5 Q-57482 WINDERADEEN PLAYITAGINSAM LINDA VANDENBOSCH 

High Point Horse at Halter - Appendix  
14.5 A3-151 CLU ME IN YOUNG & VAN DEN BROEK 
12.5 A2-1719 MAGICS IMPERIAL SHANNAY HODGES FAMILY 

11 A1-8344 KIT N GO BARRY & KAY DELANEY 
10.5 AX-127 ROSIES AROUND NOON MELISSA WILLS 

10 A1-7681 HL LIBERTY GOLD ANNA KETTLEWELL 
7 A3-192 BRUMBYLODGE SHAMROCK COOL WINTON & LISA TERRY 
6 A2-1517 MELODYS CONCENT R J & C RILEY 
6 A2-1716 WESTMOORE SPININ JESSIE WENDY NICHOLSON 
6 A2-1535 WOBBLY BOOT SCOOT N M BRAYSHAW 

4.5 A2-1560 MISTAKEN IDENTITY KELLI JORGENSEN 

High Point horse - Category 1  
231 Q-50434 ROSIES ROCKIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 



172 Q-46102 WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE MELISSA BENSON 
137.5 Q-54882 ROSIES JUST AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

121 Q-50344 YULGILBAR RUN N CEE MRS GAIL L LOWDEN 
115.5 Q-48415 ONE MOORE GEM MRS LINDEE-G FROST 
112.5 Q-41074 R D B INDIGENOUS DOC CHRISTINE VAN DEN BOGERT 
103.5 A1-5276 SHEZA STEP AHEAD DASHING FOR CASH QUARTER HORSES 

86.5 Q-21247 MR NICE GUY MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT 
85 Q-37465 ROCS RAGER D & A EDWARDS 

83.5 Q-50303 ZIP ZIP WOODCHIP LINDA VANDENBOSCH 



High Point Horse - Category 2  
164 A1-6656 RATHLYN PEP TALK ANNA HUDSON 
120 A2-1601 PLAYGIRL FRECKLES GEORGE MULHERIN 

84 Q-47108 BILLS STYLISH CUTTER MICHAEL & MAUREEN CONLON 
57.5 AX-256 RONOLA EMBER RONOLA QUARTER HORSES 

57 Q-46595 TK CATOLENA BRAMLEY PERFORMANCE HORSES 
56.5 Q-42758 POCO CONCHITA MRS COLLEEN HOWARD 

54 A2-617 DAZZLES JASPER G & M MC CARTNEY 
53 Q-40895 ESKDALE WEST CHEYENNE ROSE ESKDALE WEST 
52 Q-44744 HENRYS FANCY PANTS MARK (WILBA) THORNBERRY 
47 Q-39653 SPINS BRIGALOW JOHN KENNETH POWELL 

High Point Horse - Gelding - Category 1  
172 Q-46102 WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE MELISSA BENSON 

137.5 Q-54882 ROSIES JUST AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
121 Q-50344 YULGILBAR RUN N CEE MRS GAIL L LOWDEN 

112.5 Q-41074 R D B INDIGENOUS DOC CHRISTINE VAN DEN BOGERT 
86.5 Q-21247 MR NICE GUY MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT 

85 Q-37465 ROCS RAGER D & A EDWARDS 
83.5 Q-50303 ZIP ZIP WOODCHIP LINDA VANDENBOSCH 
82.5 Q-40286 UNTOUCHABLE AMBER BURNS 
70.5 AX-189 KOHLDICE NICHOLE AMEY 

68 Q-50759 HEZ RADICAL TWO AMANDA BOS 

High Point Horse - Gelding - Category 2  
84 Q-47108 BILLS STYLISH CUTTER MICHAEL & MAUREEN CONLON 
54 A2-617 DAZZLES JASPER G & M MC CARTNEY 
25 Q-38250 TK JET OAK LACHLAN & STELLA BOWMAN 
20 Q-20168 SUPERS PAL G & M MC CARTNEY 
18 Q-38360 CIRCLE R OKLAHOMA LENA MR W F SADLER 
17 Q-31179 LIL MOORE LENA THE STANTON STUD PTY LTD 

13.5 Q-36814 LAST COMMAND RONOLA QUARTER HORSES 
12 Q-36519 FRECKLES QUIXOTE MISS JENNIFER BONE 
12 Q-47299 GK CHIPARIFFIC TAHNEE WHITE 
12 A1-5267 HANDY MR IMPECCABLE MISS SARAH A WHITE 
12 A2-942 TEMPTED TO ROLE C J WATTS & B BRINKIES 

High Point All Round Quarter Horse  
309.5 Q-50434 ROSIES ROCKIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
249.5 Q-54882 ROSIES JUST AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

220 Q-50344 YULGILBAR RUN N CEE MRS GAIL L LOWDEN 
176.5 Q-46102 WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE MELISSA BENSON 

148 Q-48415 ONE MOORE GEM MRS LINDEE-G FROST 
134.5 Q-41074 R D B INDIGENOUS DOC CHRISTINE VAN DEN BOGERT 

92 Q-57482 WINDERADEEN PLAYITAGINSAM LINDA VANDENBOSCH 
87 Q-21247 MR NICE GUY MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT 

82.5 Q-50631 YLS IMA RHYTHM SEEKER MRS ROSEMARY LEE WEBB 
82 Q-32964 ROSIES TROUBLE PRIDE ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

High Point All Round Quarter Horse - NSW  
58 Q-45325 SSQ GOLD MEDAL SEEKER D & K SCOTT 
44 Q-50760 RADICAL HOTSHOT H & L VAN DYK 
38 Q-55884 WINDERADEEN SOMELIKITHOT WINDERADEEN CORPORATION 
31 Q-50328 CEE ZIPPER AND BOOM M & C FERGUSON 
26 Q-53767 WINDERADEEN IMAHAPPYGAL WINDERADEEN CORPORATION 
25 Q-54503 MISS ABILITY MISS MELISSA COWIE 

22.5 Q-41149 WINDERADEEN REGENCEE G R & K J MARTIN 
22 Q-37897 MAXIMUM ZIPPER SOUTHWELL FAMILY 
21 Q-52598 KO KINCADE DIANE WOODS 

20.5 Q-52958 MY FAVOURITE CHOCOLATE MR DARREN G PEACE 

High Point All Round Quarter Horse - VIC  
125.5 Q-48415 ONE MOORE GEM MRS LINDEE-G FROST 

69 Q-51054 ERIN SILVER OAK T & J COEN 



64 Q-21247 MR NICE GUY MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT 
51 Q-48542 SVQ IRREZIPPABLE CHARM MILETIC FAMILY 

47.5 Q-49199 MAKIT BY TEN MRS PORTIA A BERTRAM 
45.5 Q-37803 ZIPS TOMBOY C,S & R SKILLING 

45 Q-39022 BAR K BOBOS JAZZ KARIN MORGAN 
37 Q-47812 QUALITEE CHOCOLATE W & G TANGEY 

36.5 Q-45150 RADICAL JEWEL MISS JENNIFER B TURNER 
35.5 Q-56015 SVQ MEMUMS IRREZIPPABLE GEORGE & PAM NEAL 



High Point All Round Quarter Horse - QLD  
305.5 Q-50434 ROSIES ROCKIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

248 Q-54882 ROSIES JUST AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
212.5 Q-50344 YULGILBAR RUN N CEE MRS GAIL L LOWDEN 
151.5 Q-46102 WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE MELISSA BENSON 

100 Q-41074 R D B INDIGENOUS DOC CHRISTINE VAN DEN BOGERT 
82 Q-32964 ROSIES TROUBLE PRIDE ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
78 Q-50631 YLS IMA RHYTHM SEEKER MRS ROSEMARY LEE WEBB 
77 Q-57737 PRET TE IMPRESSIVE MRS CHRISTINE J SEWELL 
68 Q-57482 WINDERADEEN PLAYITAGINSAM LINDA VANDENBOSCH 
67 Q-59471 WHATTA CELEBRATION MRS CHRISTINE J SEWELL 

High Point All Round Quarter Horse - SA  
79 Q-50036 CRYSTALS IMPRESSION MISS NATALIE SELLAR 
48 Q-57562 BAR CLU JODI BASSHAM 
48 Q-45097 CL CUFF LYNX JESSIE FREEMAN 

37.5 Q-54858 TM IMPRESS ME ADRIENNE CLARKE 
34.5 A2-1383 CLASSIC TEMPTATION JACQUI WATTS 

28 Q-54787 NO DOUBT JADE LARYSSA STOCK 
22.5 Q-52736 BGW IN THE SPOTLIGHT WOODS FAMILY 
22.5 Q-37945 TRADER COMMAND CHRISTOPHER McCONNACHY 
16.5 Q-54924 BGW KISS N KID WOODS FAMILY 
14.5 Q-51569 OAKS HAMMER TIME MISS JANET MAY ADAMSON 

High Point All Round Quarter Horse - WA  
34.5 Q-45347 WINDERADEEN GAY BAR MICKY MISS PAULA DICANDILO 

33 Q-49464 SCOTCH ON COMMAND MELISSA & TYSON DEUTSCHER 
27 Q-52939 WINDERADEEN CEE B KING MISS PAULA DICANDILO 

18.5 Q-45672 ARRUM JANEEN MCROBERT 
17 Q-55543 LASTING IMPRESSION ELIZABETH IVANKOVICH 
15 Q-51967 DAKOTA DUAL FLASH JESSICA NORTON 

12.5 Q-50513 WINDERADEEN GAY CEE LADY MISS PAULA DICANDILO 
9.5 Q-42782 BIG SKY UNCLE BUCK KELSIE-LEE HARRINGTON 
5.5 Q-51075 LEGENDS LAST CHIME LOUISE BLAKE 
5.5 Q-59320 RSVP TO WILLY R M HARE & B CRAMP 

High Point All Round Quarter Horse - NT  
35 Q-48021 WINDERADEEN SARGEANT BLUE ALICIA BULLOCK 

27.5 Q-54235 JUST JEANS KERRY EVERETT 
19 Q-56001 OUTBACK CUTTABAR DIANNE DEVEREUX 

18.5 Q-47545 JESSIES DUCK N WEAVE RICHARD CROSS 
11.5 Q-29858 DIYANDI ON A HI MRS VAL P THOMAS 
11.5 Q-55900 THEYONAS HENRYS VISION RICHARD CROSS 

6 Q-52346 OUTBACKS CHICO CUTTA S & L KATARSKI 
4.5 Q-53973 THEYONA BOB CAT RACHAEL LORDING 
1.5 A1-7010 RD POKEYS BONANZA JACQUI HARRISON 

High Point All Round Quarter Horse - Tas  
65 Q-51941 RED HOT RYTHM S G & J C BECKER 

44.5 Q-43288 YLS CEE ME CRUIZ KATE AUSTEN 
38 Q-42940 PLAYIN BY THE RULES WAYNE & PAM JONES 

34.5 Q-49279 BABES COLONEL JACKSON EVANS,HODGETTS,AUSTEN 
32.5 Q-54205 CEE THE BABES IDOL EVANS,HODGETTS,AUSTEN 

25 Q-41827 SPRINGVALE PARRS PLAYGIRL M J & J D WRIGHT 
19.5 Q-43418 TICKAWARRA OFF YA ROC STEVIE ELLEN HALL 

15 Q-32169 COLONELS LUCKY STAR M & L WEAVELL 
12.5 Q-39846 BREAKIN OLYMPIC GOLD MRS JANELLE HOMAN 
12.5 Q-55245 CLAIRVEAUX GEST PLAYIN WAYNE & PAM JONES 

High Point Leading Sire of Performance Horses  
994 Q-33338 CEE A BARPASSER WINDERADEEN CORPORATION 

483.5 Q-33212 TOMCATIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
340.5 Q-5015 DOC'S SPINIFEX MR R H WOODWARD 
298.5 Q-41653 TALL DARK N RADICAL H & L VAN DYK 



164 Q-5447 KING RANCH PEPPYDOLA Q. & N.T. PASTORAL CO. 
163.5 Q-48718 HF SOMETHIN HOT WINDERADEEN CORPORATION 

162 Q-41572 RQH DOING IT IN STYLE ROSE FAMILY 
147.5 Q-26738 SUPER LYNX PATRICIA WETTENHALL 
146.5 Q-37639 MY ONLY CONCENTION EDWARD JAMES CURTIS 

145 Q-35643 CHICKS IMPRESSIVE CHARM GEORGE & PAM NEAL 



High Point - Timed Event  
103.5 A1-5276 SHEZA STEP AHEAD DASHING FOR CASH QUARTER HORSES 

50.5 Q-54837 MIGHTY CACTUS RUNNING M QUARTER HORSES 
43.5 AX-189 KOHLDICE NICHOLE AMEY 
37.5 Q-40286 UNTOUCHABLE AMBER BURNS 

36 Q-34521 HICKORY BAY PHILLIPA & GREG LEYS 
27.5 Q-35333 DOCS LITTLE BEAVER JULIE BREED 

25 Q-45868 ZIPS PHANTOM MISS VICKI SCHILLER 
16 Q-25645 CILLA DOC SAMANTHA ESLICK 
14 Q-42286 ONE LETHAL WEAPON ZOE & PETER SWAIN 
13 Q-42246 ADMIRAL MOUNTAIN MAN MISS ROBYN BURCHMANN 

High Point - Sporting  
4 Q-27176 COLONIAL PHILLIP KRISTY S OLIVER 
2 Q-40331 JACKS DYNASTY R J NOBLE & S COUZNER 
2 Q-48307 OAKS BUSTER MOVE CHAKIRA TOSONI 

1.5 Q-42829 PEPPYS DANIELLA NICOLA BAKER 
1 Q-43906 JACKS TREND ZETTA M C & S A GAFFNEY 
1 Q-52716 JVQ LEGALLY BLOND VAN & SUE SPARKMAN 
1 A1-6767 MONTGOMERY TE 4H QUARTER HORSES 

0.5 Q-24446 E FARM MISSING LYNX MADELYN J FARRINGTON 
0.5 Q-52428 SPINS KATE KELLY TERRENCE MICHAEL MCGRATH 
0.5 Q-46400 TM DOCS EMPIRE ROSE M C & S A GAFFNEY 

High Point - Trail  
71.5 Q-50434 ROSIES ROCKIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

43 Q-51652 KEAYANG PURE INDULGENCE N H & L B HARVEY 
41 Q-48542 SVQ IRREZIPPABLE CHARM MILETIC FAMILY 
41 Q-46102 WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE MELISSA BENSON 
40 A2-942 TEMPTED TO ROLE C J WATTS & B BRINKIES 

39.5 Q-51054 ERIN SILVER OAK T & J COEN 
39 Q-21247 MR NICE GUY MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT 

38.5 Q-39022 BAR K BOBOS JAZZ KARIN MORGAN 
35 Q-54882 ROSIES JUST AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

30.5 Q-54229 MYSTICAT J DAVISON & DJ SEERY 
30.5 Q-32964 ROSIES TROUBLE PRIDE ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
30.5 Q-57482 WINDERADEEN PLAYITAGINSAM LINDA VANDENBOSCH 

High Point - Cutting  
31.5 Q-30651 FRECKLES BONITA TWO DARREN MULLAN 

29 Q-36077 DOCS ENTERPRISE MR R H WOODWARD 
17.5 Q-36075 DOCS ELECTRA DARREN MULLAN 

17 Q-38336 DOCS SPIN N TELL MR STEPHEN RICHARD FELTON 
15.5 Q-47324 DOCS RIVER LENA RAYNA RUDAN 

13 Q-43083 SELIGMAN SPIN PETER & DEBBIE GESLER 
13 Q-36175 SPICYS PLAGIRL DARREN MULLAN 

11.5 Q-34452 OAK SO SMART DARREN MULLAN 
10 A1-8405 YULGILBAR NANCY GIRL MARK (WILBA) THORNBERRY 

9 Q-47783 PATCHALENA ANNA KEYS 

High Point - Reining  
23 Q-50434 ROSIES ROCKIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
21 Q-50564 RQH ISLE BE THERE GW & MA HUTSON 
14 Q-46453 GAMBEL ON FORTYNINER DANA NORRIS & SHANNA COOMBER 

12.5 Q-53878 SUPER ELEGANT T & J POWELL & R HUFF 
12 Q-54379 OAKS MOON DUST BREAKODAY QUARTER HORSES 
10 Q-56983 POCO BLUE MOON B&B SCHLEPPI & S WIELEBINSKI 

9 Q-18998 MOORE OF CHARLIE MRS JULIE JAMIESON 
8 Q-46166 JACKS AMBER SPIN TERESA RUSSO 

7.5 Q-32964 ROSIES TROUBLE PRIDE ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
7 Q-42164 CEHEL ROC N ROLL TRACIE SULLIVAN 
7 Q-48275 KALEWA ANNIE S FROST & R CAMFFERMAN 

High Point - Non Pro Reining  



19 Q-48017 WINDERADEEN BEJEWELLED DAVID NIXON 
9.5 Q-55310 CHERRY BON BON P & A BARTOLO 
9.5 Q-50338 YULGILBAR ROY N RECKLESS MICHAEL & SONYA TAYLOR 

4 Q-42164 CEHEL ROC N ROLL TRACIE SULLIVAN 
3 Q-46166 JACKS AMBER SPIN TERESA RUSSO 
2 Q-46764 A HUNK OF HANK JOHN & BEV THOMPSON 
2 Q-48645 LEOTOES LIL BELLE MICHELLE MOORE 

1.5 Q-44753 COLONAL ZAN MICHEAL & CAROL DONEATHY 
1.5 Q-45786 CRACKERJACK HUNCH N & G BONSER 

1 Q-33425 CRILLEE KINGS BURRITO MISS DEBRA VERSLUIS 
1 Q-53652 DRY STARLIGHT P & A BARTOLO 
1 A1-4355 HOT ROC ALEISHA A PADROTH 
1 Q-33326 LEOTOES YOUNG GUN MICHELLE MOORE 
1 Q-59932 WINDERADEEN RED ROCK M & C FERGUSON 



High Point - Camp Drafting  
164 A1-6656 RATHLYN PEP TALK ANNA HUDSON 
120 A2-1601 PLAYGIRL FRECKLES GEORGE MULHERIN 

84 Q-47108 BILLS STYLISH CUTTER MICHAEL & MAUREEN CONLON 
57.5 AX-256 RONOLA EMBER RONOLA QUARTER HORSES 

57 Q-46595 TK CATOLENA BRAMLEY PERFORMANCE HORSES 
56.5 Q-42758 POCO CONCHITA MRS COLLEEN HOWARD 

54 A2-617 DAZZLES JASPER G & M MC CARTNEY 
53 Q-40895 ESKDALE WEST CHEYENNE ROSE ESKDALE WEST 
52 Q-44744 HENRYS FANCY PANTS MARK (WILBA) THORNBERRY 
47 Q-39653 SPINS BRIGALOW JOHN KENNETH POWELL 

High Point - Western Pleasure  
63 Q-54882 ROSIES JUST AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
61 Q-46102 WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE MELISSA BENSON 

54.5 Q-50344 YULGILBAR RUN N CEE MRS GAIL L LOWDEN 
51 Q-48415 ONE MOORE GEM MRS LINDEE-G FROST 
41 Q-52940 WINDERADEEN CEE ME SMOKE WINDERADEEN CORPORATION 
38 Q-53066 SVQ NO CHICKS TOO EASY KAYLA DRAKE 

37.5 Q-41074 R D B INDIGENOUS DOC CHRISTINE VAN DEN BOGERT 
33.5 Q-50303 ZIP ZIP WOODCHIP LINDA VANDENBOSCH 
32.5 Q-50434 ROSIES ROCKIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
29.5 Q-45523 INXS MR R PLATENKAMP 

High Point - Western Riding  
35 Q-50434 ROSIES ROCKIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

16.5 Q-32917 CHARARY GLORY B MISS D PHILPOTS-GREEN 
16 Q-20642 CARLINGFORD CLASSIC PASS MRS C CARTER-PINTOY 
16 Q-21247 MR NICE GUY MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT 
15 Q-32964 ROSIES TROUBLE PRIDE ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
12 Q-50759 HEZ RADICAL TWO AMANDA BOS 
12 Q-32520 WANAMARA MISTIC J DAVISON & DJ SEERY 
11 Q-33747 ROSIES KOOL IMAGE AMANDA BOS 
11 Q-46102 WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE MELISSA BENSON 
7.5 A2-942 TEMPTED TO ROLE C J WATTS & B BRINKIES 

High Point - Barrel Racing  
85 Q-37465 ROCS RAGER D & A EDWARDS 
56 Q-42010 FOOLIN ON DECK JANE O'DELL 
45 Q-40286 UNTOUCHABLE AMBER BURNS 
37 Q-31508 DUNTAY FLASH HARRY MRS JOANNE FISHER 
27 AX-189 KOHLDICE NICHOLE AMEY 

26.5 Q-17020 TRIPLE SANDY BROOKE CAVANAGH 
24 A3-107 SHEZA REAL GEM MRS JOANNE FISHER 
20 A1-8131 MCCUES SECRET JAMES & SHEREE BRIGHT 

17.5 Q-49679 WHISPERING MORN MISS VICKI SCHILLER 
14 Q-35333 DOCS LITTLE BEAVER JULIE BREED 

High Point - Hack  
7.5 Q-45325 SSQ GOLD MEDAL SEEKER D & K SCOTT 

4 Q-49279 BABES COLONEL JACKSON EVANS,HODGETTS,AUSTEN 
4 Q-46453 GAMBEL ON FORTYNINER DANA NORRIS & SHANNA COOMBER 
4 Q-50434 ROSIES ROCKIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

3.5 Q-45786 CRACKERJACK HUNCH N & G BONSER 
3.5 Q-57273 DAYS OF GOLD C & L OWENS 

3 Q-52736 BGW IN THE SPOTLIGHT WOODS FAMILY 
3 Q-52500 MISTER JAY MERDOC EQUEST AUST PTY LTD 

2.5 Q-46252 COLONELS LITTLE CYLIP PETA WHITAKER 
2.5 Q-43287 MAID TO CONCENT B W & J K BRACKIN 
2.5 Q-45211 RADISON H & L VAN DYK 
2.5 Q-32964 ROSIES TROUBLE PRIDE ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
2.5 A1-6967 STOCKIN IN THE WASH MISS MEGHAN LILLEY 

High Point - Show Jumping  



4 Q-20062 FAMILY TIES MASTER MATT ELLIOTT 
3.5 A1-8018 CHANCES TRISTRAM G ROLTON & CHANCE LODGE 
0.5 Q-27176 COLONIAL PHILLIP KRISTY S OLIVER 

High Point - Dressage  
36 Q-43014 CONCENTING JOHN MAHER 
12 Q-45672 ARRUM JANEEN MCROBERT 
12 Q-47299 GK CHIPARIFFIC TAHNEE WHITE 
12 A1-5267 HANDY MR IMPECCABLE MISS SARAH A WHITE 

9 Q-42211 LOOK N CLASSY ALISON HARMAN 
8 Q-55486 MAX O ROY TEZBAR STUD SYNDICATE 
6 Q-32169 COLONELS LUCKY STAR M & L WEAVELL 
6 Q-35360 PRIME TIME E, CJ & J BENNETT 
6 A2-942 TEMPTED TO ROLE C J WATTS & B BRINKIES 
5 Q-42782 BIG SKY UNCLE BUCK KELSIE-LEE HARRINGTON 
5 Q-46453 GAMBEL ON FORTYNINER DANA NORRIS & SHANNA COOMBER 
5 Q-35550 LONG DIAGONALS TINA YOUNG 
5 Q-50434 ROSIES ROCKIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
5 Q-49464 SCOTCH ON COMMAND MELISSA & TYSON DEUTSCHER 
5 Q-37945 TRADER COMMAND CHRISTOPHER McCONNACHY 



High Point - Hunter Hack  
17 Q-50434 ROSIES ROCKIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

12.5 Q-32964 ROSIES TROUBLE PRIDE ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
11.5 Q-50990 ZP ZIPS BOOMER CAROL D ELLIOTT 

9 Q-21247 MR NICE GUY MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT 
3 Q-42268 TRIPLE LYNX MRS ROSEMARY LEE WEBB 
3 Q-32520 WANAMARA MISTIC J DAVISON & DJ SEERY 
1 A1-4649 CASTAIN KORRY MRS CINDY HERMON 
1 A1-8523 DENIMS SIMON JOHN PIENING 
1 Q-39003 DENIMS THE MENACE ASHLEY T VAN DEN BOGERT 
1 A2-1206 DOCS CRYSTAL MOON ECLIPSE BETH COOPER 
1 Q-36361 HOKEY POKEY PRISCILLA LEESON 
1 A2-942 TEMPTED TO ROLE C J WATTS & B BRINKIES 

High Point - Non Pro Cutting  
58 Q-43083 SELIGMAN SPIN PETER & DEBBIE GESLER 

39.5 Q-42318 MARK THAT SPIN NEIL G & D FLYNN 
30 Q-47077 BLUE BOON NEIL G & D FLYNN 
26 Q-40547 PLAY N SASSY J R & R A FARQUHAR 

24.5 Q-30651 FRECKLES BONITA TWO DARREN MULLAN 
21 Q-42453 SPIN N ACRES C SIM & D ELLIS 
20 Q-44234 DOCS SPINAFREC J & R HARRIS 

17.5 Q-36075 DOCS ELECTRA DARREN MULLAN 
14.5 Q-36077 DOCS ENTERPRISE MR R H WOODWARD 

7.5 Q-45013 BOONS SONITA C SIM & D ELLIS 

High Point - Hunter Under Saddle  
59 Q-46102 WINDERADEEN PASSIN BLUE MELISSA BENSON 
50 Q-41074 R D B INDIGENOUS DOC CHRISTINE VAN DEN BOGERT 
49 Q-50434 ROSIES ROCKIN AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 

39.5 Q-54882 ROSIES JUST AROUND ROSENA FYFE-FARRELL 
39 Q-50344 YULGILBAR RUN N CEE MRS GAIL L LOWDEN 
35 Q-48415 ONE MOORE GEM MRS LINDEE-G FROST 
32 Q-52688 ONLY ZIPPIN STEPHANIE ROSE MCDONALD 
29 Q-42623 B P S PRETTY NEAT STAGE KERRIE E BELLDEN 
29 Q-50555 WINDERADEEN DASHTOTHEBAR MS CASSANDRA HUYSHE 

27.5 Q-52406 UNTRADITIONAL SJ & ZA BLAND 

High Point - Team Penning  
3 Q-44011 ULENA BARDOT LITHGOW PARTNERSHIP 

High Point - Working Cow Horse  
6 Q-44744 HENRYS FANCY PANTS MARK (WILBA) THORNBERRY 
3 Q-48638 RBH SPINNIN JAC S & J HOWE 

1.5 Q-42164 CEHEL ROC N ROLL TRACIE SULLIVAN 


